
Title First Name Last Name Organization Position e-mail address

Mr. Radovan Nikčević Regional Cooperation Council Expert on Connectivity radovan.nikcevic@rcc.int

Ms. Shpresa Harasani 
Ministry of Environment

Albania
Specialist for protected areas shpresa.harasani@moe.gov.al

Mr. Ismail Hetemaj
Ministry of Environment and Spatial Planning

Kosovo*
Head of Nature Protection Division ismail.hetemaj@rks-gov.net

Ms. Ivana Vojinović
Ministry of Sustainable Development and Tourism

Montenegro

General Director of the

Directorate of the Environment
ivana.vojinovic@mrt.gov.me 

Ms. Hana Jovanović
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia

Department for International

Cooperation and European Integration
hana.jovanovic@eko.minpolj.gov.rs

Mr. Igor Perić
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia
Adviser in the Department of projects igor.peric@eko.minpolj.gov.rs

Ms. Jasmina Murić
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia
Senior Official for International Cooperation jasmina.muric@eko.minpolj.gov.rs

Ms. Biljana Filipović
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia
Head of the Unit for International Cooperation biljana.filipovic@eko.minpolj.gov.rs 

Ms. Radmila Grubin
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia

Assistant in Department for

International Cooperation and European Integration
radmila.grubin@eko.minpolj.gov.rs

Mr. Stefan Božović
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia

Department for International Cooperation and European 

Integration
stefan.bozovic@eko.minpolj.gov.rs 

Ms. Gordana Novović
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection

Serbia
Assistant of State Secretary gordana.novovic@eko.minpolj.gov.rs 

Mr. Betim Lamallari
Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning

The Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia

Deputy Head of Department for

Sustainable Development and Investments
betim.lamallari@gmail.com

Ms. Ruža Radović REC
Head of Business Development Unit,

Director REC CO Serbia 
rradovic@rec.org 

Ms. Gordana Kožuharova REC Advisor gkozhuharova@rec.org 

Mr. Boban Ilić SWG Head Office / Secretariat Secretary General boban.ilic@swg-seerural.org

Mr. Dimitris Faloutsos GWP-Med
Head - South East Europe, Team leader - Nexus,

Transboundary Water Resources Management
dimitris@gwpmed.org

Ms. Jelena Vujadinović Čolić GWP-Med Senior Network Officer/Project Manager jelena.vujadinovic@gmail.com 

Ms. Ana Vukoje
UN Environment  Vienna Office - Secretariat of the 

Carpathian Convention
Consultant ana.vukoje@unvienna.org

Mr. Georg Rebernig
Umweltbundesamt GmbH.

Austria
Managing Director georg.rebernig@umweltbundesamt.at

Ms. Monika Tortschanoff Austrian Development Agency  (ADA)
Programme Manager for Albania, Kosovo*,

Western Balkans/Danube Region
monika.tortschanoff@ada.gv.at
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